38 Curtain  0.00 3

40 Ladies dress  0.00 5

42 Pillow  0.00 1

44 Kitchen items  0.00 5

46 Mini speaker  0.00 1

Air pump 47  1  0.00

Air bed 49  1  0.00

Chapathi stick 51  1  0.00

48 Rice packet  0.00 4

50 Glass  0.00 1

Remarks

Net Charges AED ONE THOUSAND TWENTY ONLY.  1,020.00

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice. Delivery time will always be depended upon the Customs 

clearance procedures. No guarantee for glassware, electronic and liquid items. Valuable items such as Gold, Silver, Currencies are not allowed.